& Lothian

Service 45
Weekday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Firrhil

George Watson's College
Tollcross, Home St

South Bridge

Leopold Place
Meadowbank House
Portobello King's Rd

F - Continues to Forrest Road

Eastfield

Portobello King's Rd
Meadowbank House
Leopold Place
South Bridge
Tollcross, Home St
George Watson's
Firrhill

Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll
Heriot-Watt Campus

0556
0601
0607
0612
0620
0626
0633
0641
0644
0651

0626
0631
0637
0642
0650
0656
0703
0711
0714
0721

E - Starts EIm Row 7 minutes before South Bridge

F - Continues to Forrest Road

0652
0657
0703
0708
0716
0722
0729
0738
0742
0751

0703
0712
0717
0723
0728
0736
0744
0752
0801
0805
0814

0733
0745
0752
0800
0808
0817
0825
0835
0843
0847
0856

0827
0833
0843
0850
0859
0906
0914
0922
0926
0935

0856
0902
0910
0917
0926
0933
0941
0949
0953
1002

0926
0932
0940
0947
0956
1003
1011
1019
1023
1032

1356
1402
1410
1417
1426
1433
1441
1449
1453
1502

1430
1436
1444
1451
1500
1507
1515
1524
1528
1537

1500
1503
1509
1517
1524
1534
1542
1554
1603
1607
1616

1538
1541
1547
1555
1602
1612
1620
1632
1641
1645
1654

1613
1616
1622
1630
1637
1647
1655
1707
1716
1720
1729

1648
1651
1657
1705
1712
1722
1730
1742
1751
1755
1804

1723
1726
1732
1740
1747
1757
1805
1813
1822
1826
1834

1758
1801
1807
1815
1821
1831
1837
1844
1852
1856
1904

1838
1840
1845
1852
1858
1907
1913
1920
1928
1932
1940



& Lothian

Service 45
Saturday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Firrhill

George Watson's
Tollcross, Home St

South Bridge

Leopold Place
Meadowbank House
Portobello King's Rd

Portobello King's Rd
Meadowbank House
Leopold Place

South Bridge

Tollcross, Home St
George Watson's College
Firrhill

Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Heriot-Watt Campus

Service 45
Public Holiday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Currie Toll

Juniper Green, Post Office
Firrhill

George Watson's College
Tollcross, Home St

South Bridge

Leopold Place
Meadowbank House
Portobello King's Rd

Portobello King's Rd
Meadowbank House
Leopold Place

South Bridge

Tollcross, Home St
George Watson's College
Firrhill

Juniper Green, Post Office
Currie Toll

Heriot-Watt Campus

0856
0902
0910
0917
0926
0933
0941
0949
0953
1002



